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;"lrs[t lwtf]kqdf nufgL
 1 z]o/  447,103,102  428,280,387
 2 C)fkq  217,737,000  217,737,000

 ;'lrs[t gePsf] lwtf]kqdf nufgL
 1 z]o/  16,299,358  7,049,219
 2 C)fkq � �
 3 d'@tL lgIf]k  60,000,000  60,000,000
  s'n nufgL -s_                        741,139,461  713,066,605

rfn' ;DklQ
 1 a}+s df}Hbft  54,670,062  64,917,142
 2 cGo ;DklQ  6,599,392  19,646,689

hDdf -v_                       61,269,455  84,563,830

rfn' bfloTj
 1 rfn" bfloTj  1,140,410  �
 2 e'QmfgL lbg'kg]{ z'Ns  358,035  349,110

hDdf -u_                     1,498,445  349,110

s'n ;Dklt -s±v�u_                    800,910,470  797,281,325

 1 of]hgf Joj:yfks z'Ns  987,424  950,185
 2 l*kf]hL^/L z'Ns  131,657  126,691
 3 sf]if ;'k/Lj]Ifs z'Ns  65,828  63,346

v'b ;DklQ                              799,725,562  796,141,104

hDdf hf/L OsfO{ ;+Vof  75,500,000  75,500,000
 k|lt OsfO{ v'b ;DklQ d'No            10=59  10=54

o; dfl;s d;fGt
;DklQ d"No

qm=;+= ljj/0f

cfDbfgL
 1 k|fKt eO;s]sf] cfDbfgL¿-gf]S;fg_  27,223,625  26,713,371
 2 k|fKt eOg;s]sf] cfDbfgL¿-gf]S;fg_  22,269,461  17,986,843

hDdf cfDbfgL                          49,493,086  44,700,214

vr{
 1 ;"rgf tyf k|sfzg vr{  101,894  89,081
 2 a}+s z'Ns  1,536  1,531
 3 :^s PS;r]~h jflif{s z'Ns  50,000  50,000
 4 l;l*P;l; jflif{s z'Ns  120,000  120,000
 5 of]hgf Joj:yfkg z'Ns  8,033,583  7,046,002
 6 l*kf]hL^/L z'Ns  1,071,144  939,467
 7 sf]if ;'k/Lj]Ifs z'Ns  535,572  469,733
 8 of]hgf n]vf k/LIf)f z'Ns  71,000  60,500
 9 a's lalN*ª z'Ns  10,000  10,000
 10 ;km^j]o/ vr{  101,700  101,700

hDdf vr{                           10,096,429  8,888,015

s'n gfkmf÷-gf]S;fg_                    39,396,657  35,812,199

ut dfl;s d;fGt
;DklQ d"No

o; dfl;s d;fGt
;DklQ d"No

qm=;+= ljj/0f

v_ ljsf; a}+s

 ! Hof]lt ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
 @ d'lQmgfy ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
 # ul/df ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
 $ sfdgf ;]jf ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
 % ;f+lu|nf 8]enkd]G6 a}+s lnld6]8
 ^ dxfnIdL ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
 & n'lDagL ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8

      6,000  1,824,000
 12,073  4,456,144
 10,950  4,118,295
 5,000  1,790,000
 604  186,636

 6,296  2,134,344
 5,200  2,064,400

ª_ lghL{jg ljdf sDkgL

 ! g]sf] OG;'/]G; lnld6]8
 @ PgPnhL OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 # k|e' OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8
 $ lxdfnog Pe/]i6 OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8
 % l;4fy{ lk|ldo/ OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8
 ^ ;u/dfyf n'lDagL OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 & cfO{hLcfO{ k|'8]]lG;on OG;'/]G; lnld6]8

      10,997  9,235,281
 11,729  9,547,406
 4,602  3,653,988

 10,583  6,445,047
 8,550  6,634,800

 16,740  11,769,894
 2,325  1,304,325

r_ n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf

 ! l8k|f]S; n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 @ lgw{g pTyfg n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 # :jfjnDag n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 $ l5d]s n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 % cf/P;l8;L n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 ^ km:6{ dfOqmf]kmfOgfG; n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 & ;fgf ls;fg ljsf; n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 * ;dfh n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 ( PgPdla n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 !) hLjg ljsf; n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 !! dgsfdgf :df6{ n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 !@ l;jfO{;L g]kfn n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 !# pksf/ n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 !$ cfTdlge{/ n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8
 !% lalk8An' n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8

 8,635  6,822,514
 15,470  10,395,840
 20,656  15,882,398
 28,259  24,896,179
 11,129  6,477,078
 6,450  4,089,300
 21,178  18,424,860

 195  381,615
 5,132  2,858,524

 21  30,030
 470  349,680
 343  487,060
 106  132,288
 132  295,416
 63  71,915

5_ Do'r'cn km08
 ! ;g\/fOh km:6{ Do'r'cn km08
 @ s'df/L OSjL6L km08
 # k|e' ;]n]S6 km08
 $ cf/lala Do'r'cn km08 !
 % Unf]an cfOPdO{ Aofn]G;8 km08 � !
 ^ ;flgdf u|f]y km08
 & glan �n];L Sofk km08
 * ;g/fOh kmf]s:8 OlSj6L km08
 ( s'df/L ;an of]hgf
!) cf/lala Do'r'cn km08 @

 150,000  1,467,000
 700,000  5,740,000
 1,468,090  12,875,149

 500,000  3,900,000
 250,000  2,102,500
 1,500,000  12,630,000
 250,000  2,577,500

 1,000,000  7,880,000
 500,000  5,000,000
 500,000  4,335,000

 !) l;4fy{ a}+s lnld6]8
 !! Unf]an cfOPdO{ a}+s lnld6]8
 !@ g]kfn P;lacfO{ a}+s lnld6]8
 !# s'df/L a}+s lnld6]8
 !$ Pe/]i6 a}+s lnld6]8
 !% l;l6hG; a}+s OG6/g];gn lnld6]8
 !^ g]kfn OGe]i6d]06 d]uf a}+s lnld6]8 -;+:yfks_
 !& g]kfn OGe]i6d]06 d]uf a}+s lnld6]8
 !* nIdL ;g/fOh a}+s lnld6]8

  7,949  1,852,117
 61,804  11,989,976
 29,266  8,791,506
 13,456  1,990,142
 4,075  2,127,150
 19,859  3,318,439
 23,023  3,207,104
 12,160  2,091,520
 27,715  4,606,233

 ! g]kfn nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 @ g]zgn nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 # Plzog nfO{km OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 $ ;'o{Hof]lt nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 % ;flgdf l/nfoG; nfOkm OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8
 ^ lxdfnog nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 & l/nfoan g]kfn  nfOkm OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8
 * ;g g]kfn nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
 ( l;l6hG; nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld6]8
!) cfOPdO{ nfOkm OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8

     17,993  11,263,618
 19,415  11,338,360
 18,162  10,897,200
 10,000  5,269,000

 500  238,000
 11,000  4,697,000
 8,920  4,210,240
 7,133  4,500,923
 8,778  4,222,218
 7,737  4,300,225

3_ hLjg ljdf sDkgL

 ! gful/s nufgL sf]if
 @ xfyj] OGe]i6d]G6 g]kfn lnld6]8

          12  26,070
 2,391  2,171,028

h_ OGe]i6d]G6

       11,303   5,845,912 ! ;f]gfk'/ ldg/N; P08 cfon lnld6]8
em_ pTkfbg tyf k|zf]wg

 ! a'6jn kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8
 @ lrlnd] hnljB't\ sDkgL lnld6]8
 # eujtL xfO8«f]kfj/ 8]enkd]G6 sDkgL lnld6]8
 $ df08' xfO8«f]kfj/ lnld6]8
 % ld8 ;f]n' xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL lnld6]8
 ^ dflyNnf] d}n'ª vf]nf hnljB't lnld6]8
 & lehg n'lDagL phf{ sDkgL lnld6]8
 * lr/Vjf xfO8«f]kfj/ lnld6]8

u_ xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL

       7,820  2,459,390
 164  77,900
 637  384,748

 1,071  752,913
 556  350,280

 1,113  472,469
 1,316  715,904
 551  337,157

 ! g]kfn b"/;~rf/ sDkgL lnld6]8
 @ g]kfn j]o/xfplhË sDkgL lnld6]8
 # lxdfnog l/ OG:of]/]G; lnld6]8
 $ d'lQmgfy s[lif sDkgL lnld6]8

                                           hDdf

    3,790  3,282,140
 945  730,485 

 20,354  13,067,268
 962  937,950

7,866,475  447,103,102

`_ cGo

qm=;+=                             lwtf]kq ;+Vof hDdf d'No -?=_
s_ jfl0fHo a}+s

;"lrs[t lwtf]kqdf ePsf] nufgL ljj/0f

 ! s[lif ljsf; a}+s lnld6]8
 @ g]kfn a}+s lnld6]8
 # k|e' a}+s lnld6]8
 $ glan a}+s lnld6]8
 % ;flgdf a}+s lnld6]8
 ^ PgPdla a}+s lnld6]8
 & df5fk'R5«] a}+s lnld6]8
 * k|fOd sdl;{on a}+s lnld6]8
 ( lxdfnog a}+s lnld6]8

 62,254  14,691,944
 112,906  25,437,722
 96,263  14,468,329

 25,001  11,825,473
 30,762  7,672,043
 35,801  7,013,416
 42,284  7,974,762
 35,782  7,185,026
15,514  3,045,398


